

## SIGNATURES

### ST. OLAVE — 17

Local mead, monks' liqueur ... arcane... alchemical. your hand flies to your throat: breath-taking...

Monkey 47 gin, Gosnell's mead, lemon, Benedictine,  
William Fox Smoked syrup, Miracle Foamer.

who knew Mother Goose died of The Plague? only our parish churchyard, 'St. Ghastly Grim.' a Savage rhyme for savage times.

### HORNY BEAST — 15

Little Red Riding Hood, last seen taking a sharp left off the path to her grandmother's house, and into a strawberry patch:

Beefeater Pink gin, Aluna Coconut rum, almond, lime, green strawberry, smoke and oak bitters, apple, rhubarb and cinnamon soda, served with a strawberry, lime and black pepper cracker.

Pretty and pagan.

### SAVAGE SPRITZ — 17

About to burst your bubbles: Plymouth Sloe Gin, Chartreuse goosed with red vineyard peach & hops bitters and crowned with Ayala Champagne. More of a blitz than a spritz.

### KOH-I-NOOR — 16

From Tower - of London - to table. Cursed, tropical... all the treacherous 'fruits of Empire.' The cocktail only God or a woman, can drink with impunity.  
Or men who aspire to be fools...

Yaguara cachaça, Cranberry, Lime, Pineapple juice, Yellow Chartreuse,  
Ginger, Turmeric & Tusli Syrup, Basil.

Diamonds are forever... until they're not...

### RAVEN MASTER — 14

The 'Savage' pecking order. Thirsty for your eyes, Lady Grey. Cover them and... sip and let your sleek, spoiled feathers bristle... then settle... ah.  
Beefeater London Dry gin, Calvados, Hibiscus Syrup, Lemon, Absinthe, Star anise bitters, Cream, Cucumber & elderflower soda.

Have another — such an airy, elderflower fizz but, be careful of what you crow about...

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## SIGNATURES

### SEMIOTIC MARTINI — 16

Perfectly puzzling and puzzlingly perfect. Our signature London signaling code: walnut for St. Paul's? or was that pineapple...

Crystal Head vodka, Walnut vermouth, Pampelle grapefruit aperitif, Seedlip Grove, Pineapple & Champagne foam.

Madness has its map, and the map holds its clues. look down at your glass. you're holding one now...

### HEALING SPIRIT — 15

Haunted with what might have been... and now is. Black treacle, pineapple pearls ... a refinery's warehouse of lost rarities... found.

Havana 7yrs rum, Wray & Nephew over proof rum, molasses, lime, pineapple liqueur, aloe Vera.

A 'rum idea,' and a great one

### McCULLOCH'S FOLLY — 16

Can we sell you a bridge? Gullibility is a gift — trust us.... try this.  
Maker's Mark bourbon, Ysabel Regina brandy, Sassy Rosé 'hard cider', Green tea, Peach, Fuji Bitters, Oaked vanilla syrup & lemon.  
Now don't you feel silly for being suspicious?

### BLOOD MILE — 14

Hellfire and unholy... every well-heeled step of the way. A mojito with a little murder — as well as fresh mint — on its mind.

Havana Club rum, lime, sugar syrup, meloncello, black pepper, mint leaves, top up Franklin pineapple & cardamom soda,  
Watch your back... when you kick it back.

### POPPY FIELD — 14

War brings peace. Let us introduce you to a conflict, artfully resolved. Contemporary old-fashioned. True commemoration as new celebration — a cocktail you thought you knew.

Chivas Regal 12yr Scotch, Amaro Montenegro, coconut nectar, habanero, sesame. Ideals are worth fighting for. Victory is about to be yours.

### DEVIL'S ADVOCATE — 15

The classic 'El Diablo' now appearing at the Crown Courts. Olmeca Blanco, Merlet crème de cassis, pink grapefruit and lemon, fresh sage.

Sue or be sued.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## CLASSICS

### **PALOMA — 11**

Olmecca tequila, lime juice, pink grapefruit juice, agave syrup  
& Franklin Grapefruit soda

### **MARTINEZ — 16**

Copperhead gin, Regal Rogue dry vermouth, balsamico  
vermouth, maraschino & Cypress Bowl bitters

### **MILK PUNCH — 15**

Haku Vodka, rhubarb, apple, Graham's no. 5 blend white port,  
elderflower, citrus clarified with milk

### **MILLIONAIRE #4 — 12**

Havana Club rum, Plymouth sloe gin, lime juice, pomegranate  
syrup.

### **PENICILLIN — 11**

A healthy measure of Laphroaig 10yo, sweetened with honey  
syrup, ginger juice, fresh lemon juice, shaken to perfection  
and served over a block of ice.

### **WHITE LADY — 14**

Hendricks Orbium gin, Cointreau, Benedictine, pine Syrup,  
lemon juice.

### **WHISKY SOUR — 12**

Maker's Mark, lemon, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters,  
Whiskey on its best behavior: suitable for the highest  
society.

### **NEGRONI — 11**

VII Hills, Campari, Carpano Antiqua Formula vermouth.  
La Savage Vita: Dolce is for mild types.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish  
to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## CLASSICS

### **BOULEVARDIER — 13**

Monkey Shoulder Scotch, Campari, Discarded vermouth.

### **OLD FASHIONED — 12**

### **MACALLAN 12YO OLD FASHIONED — 20**

Maker's Mark, sugar syrup, whiskey barrel bitters.  
Whisky makes you risky: play the odds but play it smooth

### **CHARLIE CHAPLIN — 13**

Merlet Lune d'Abricot, Plymouth Sloe gin, lime juice.

## LIQUORLESS

### **BITTER & TWISTED — 9**

No regrets, no compromises.  
Seedlip spiced non-alcoholic 'spirit', aperitif syrup,  
apple & rhubarb soda and a tongue kiss of cinnamon.  
"To my exes — wherever they is..."

### **NOGRONI — 9**

Seedlip Spice, Ecorn Bitter and Ecorn Aromatic

### **SPRITZZINI — 9**

Everleaf, slimline tonic, orange juice & orange wedge.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish  
to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.



## SAVAGELY PORTUGUESE

Bottle / 175 ml

### **LOUREIRO, ROYAL PALMEIRA — 60 / 12**

This wine is produced from one grape, Loureiro, which is a type of grape only found in the region of Vinhos Verdes, in the north part of Portugal. This white grape is known for being floral, very mineral and with a very well balanced acidity!

### **TOURIGA NACIONAL, DOM BELLA — 75 / 14**

This wine is produced based on one Portuguese native grape, Touriga Nacional. This grape is known for having red fruit aromas, being very mineral and balanced acidity! The freshness of this wine is really amazing given the fact that it is a red wine. The Quinta de Bella estate is located on the top of a mountain (altitude), that factor combined with the soil gives this wine great elegance.

### **COLINAS BRUT NATURE — 65 / 11**

This sparkling wine is produced using a single grape variety, Chardonnay, applying the same method that is used by Champagne producers in France. Elements of limestone are reflected in the wine creating a unique freshness based on sea salt! The nose is vibrant, joyous and fresh. Delicate, open, with hints of citrus and white flowers. It is a harmonious wine that never tires the palate. Certainly, a wine to be consumed at any time of the day or night.

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## CHAMPAGNE

Bottle / 125 ml

### **AYALA Brut Majeur — 70 / 14**

### **AYALA Majeur Rosé — 80 / 16**

### **BOLLINGER Special Cuvée — 110**

### **BOLLINGER Rosé — 120**

### **BOLLINGER La Grande Année — 275**

### **BOLLINGER La Grande Année Magnum — 550**

## SPARKLING

Bottle / 125 ml

### **CODORNÍU Selección Raventós Brut, Cava — 49 / 7**

### **COLINAS Brut Nature, Portugal — 65 / 11**

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## WHITE WINE

Bottle / 175 ml

**ÉLEVÉ MARSANNE-VIOGNIER, PAYS D'OC — 33 / 8**  
FRANCE

**PULPO ALBARINO — 39 / 9**  
RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

**BIG MAX, SAUVIGNON BLANC — 45 / 12**  
NAPA VALLEY, CA

**LEFT FIELD SAUVIGNON BLANC — 46 / 11**  
NELSON, NEW ZEALAND

**GRUNER VELTLINER, SOELLNER WOGENRAIN — 52**  
WAGRAM, AUSTRIA

**COLLIO FRIULANO, TENUTA SANT' HELENA, FANTINEL — 60**  
COLLIO, ITALY

**RAPITALA GRAND CRU CHARDONNAY — 70 / 17**  
SICILY, ITALY

**SANCERRE, DOMAINE DE TERRES BLANCHES — 80**  
LOIRE, FRANCE

## ROSÉ

Bottle / 175 ml

**MIRABEAU ROSE — 50 / 9**  
PROVENCE, FRANCE

1.5 L

**MIRABEAU ROSE - MAGNUM — 95**  
PROVENCE, FRANCE

125 ml available on request

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## RED WINE

Bottle / 175 ml

**ÉLEVÉ CARIGNAN VIEILLES VIGNES — 33 / 8**  
FRANCE

**PASSO SARDO VINO ROSSO — 36 / 9**  
SARDINIA, ITALY

**VERAMONTE CARMENÈRE — 38 / 11**  
COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE

**CALLIA SELECTED MALBEC — 40**  
SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA

**BIG MAX, CABERNET SAUVIGNON — 55 / 14**  
NAPA VALLEY, CA

**TE KAIRANGA PINOT NOIR — 60**  
MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

**MMM MACHO MAN MONASTRELL — 68 / 17**  
JUMILLA, SPAIN

**CH BOUTISSE, ST EMILION GRAND CRU — 90**  
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.



## RUM

50 ml measure

**HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL — 8**

**HAVANA CLUB 3YO — 8**

**HAVANA CLUB 7YO — 9**

**BRUGAL ANEJO — 9**

**DON PAPA — 11**

**DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA — 13**

**BRUGAL 1888 — 16**

## VODKA

50 ml measure

**ABSOLUT — 8**

**REYKA — 10**

**BELVEDERE — 11**

**ABSOLUT ELYX — 12**

**HAKU — 12**

**STOLICHNAYA ELIT — 13**

**CRYSTAL HEAD — 14**

## TEQUILA& MEZCAL

50 ml measure

**OLMECA BLANCO — 8**

**HERRADURA PLATA TEQUILA — 12**

**MEZCAL QUIQUIRIQUI — 12**

**METEORO MEZCAL - 18**

**ENEMIGO ANEJO TEQUILA — 20**

**MARCANEGRA MEZCAL — 20**

**ENEMIGO TEQUILA EXTRA ANEJO — 55**

25 ml available on request

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## GIN

50 ml measure

**BEEFEATER DRY — 8**

**PLYMOUTH — 9**

**BEEFEATER 24 — 10**

**GINMARE — 12**

**SILENT POOL - 12**

**ROKU GIN — 12**

**FOUR PILLARS — 13**

**NORDES GIN — 14**

**NICHOLSON LONDON DRY — 14**

**COPPER HEAD — 15**

**WILLEM BARENTSZ — 16**

**MONKEY 47 — 17**

## WHISK(E)Y

50 ml measure

**MONKEY SHOULDER — 9.5**

**CHIVAS REGAL 12YO — 10**

**HIGHLAND PARK — 11**

**THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE — 11**

**NIKKA FROM THE BARREL — 13**

**GLENFFIDICH 15YO — 14**

**LAPHOAIG 10YO — 14**

**BELVENIE 12YO — 16**

**HAKUSHU DISTILLERS RESERVE — 18**

**MACALLAN 12YO — 20**

**HIBIKI HARMONY — 22**

**YAMAZAKI 12YO — 25**

25 ml available on request

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

50 ml measure

LUXARDO AMARETTO — 8  
LUXARDO SAMBUCA BLACK OR WHITE — 8  
LUXARDO LIMONCELLO — 8  
JÄGERMEISTER MANIFEST — 8  
CAMPARI — 8  
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM — 8  
JÄGERMEISTER — 8  
FAIR COFFEE LIQUEUR — 10

25 ml available on request

## BEERS

330 ml

GOOSE ISLAND IPA — 6  
STELLA ARTOIS — 6  
BUDWEISER — 6  
CORONA — 6  
PERONI — 6  
BECKS — 5

## CIDER

330 ml

SASSY CIDRE BRUT — 6  
SASSY CIDRE ROSÉ — 6  
SASSY CIDRE POIRE — 6

## BOTTLE SERVES

70 cl

ABSOLUT ELYX | CRYSTAL HEAD VODKA | HAVANA CLUB 7YO  
PLYMOUTH GIN | GLENFIDDICH 15YO — 180  
ENEMIGO TEQUILA — 220

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.

## COCA COLA SIGNATURE MIX

COCA COLA SMOKY NOTES & MAKERS MARK — 12  
COCA COLA HERBAL NOTES & TORRES 10 — 12  
COCA COLA SPICY NOTES & HAVANA ESPECIAL — 12  
COCA COLA WOODY NOTES & TULLAMORE — 16

## SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA / DIET — 3.5

## FRANKLIN & SONS

TONIC WATER / LIGHT — 3.5  
SODA | GINGER ALE | GINGER BEER | LEMONADE — 3.5  
APPLE & RHUBARB | STRAWBERRY & RASPBERRY — 4

## COFFEE

AMERICANO — 3.8  
LATTE — 3.8  
CAPPUCCINO — 3.8  
ESPRESSO — 3  
DOUBLE ESPRESSO — 3.5  
HOT CHOCOLATE — 3.8

## TEA

HOPE & GLORY LOOSE LEAF TEA — 3.8

Organic English Breakfast | Organic Chamomile  
Organic Chaquoing Green Tea | Organic Earl Grey  
Organic Jasmine Pearls | Organic Masala Chai  
Organic Peppermint Tea | Organic Red Velvet  
Organic Darjeeling

For those with special dietary requirements or allergies who may wish to know about the ingredients used, please ask a member of staff.